
All Saints Schools Trust 
All Saints Church of England Primary School, Framlingham Road, 

Laxfield, Woodbridge, Suffolk, IP13 8HD 
Tel: 01986 798344.    Email: admin@asst.org.uk 

 
 

 

 
All Saints Schools Trust.  A charitable company limited by guarantee. Registered in England and Wales. Company Number: 11216388. 

Registered Office: All Saints Church of England Primary School, Framlingham Road, Laxfield, Woodbridge, Suffolk, IP13 8HD 
 
 

         

School term dates: 2023 to 2024 

 
Autumn term 

Non pupil day 

 

Starts for pupils 

PD days  Monday 4th September 2023 

                  Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 

Half term Monday 23rd October 2023 to Friday 27th October 2023 

Ends for pupils 

Non-pupil day                                                                    

Tuesday 19th December 2023 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 

Christmas holiday Thursday 21 December 2023 to Thursday 4th January 2024 

  

Spring term 

Non-pupil day  

Starts for pupils 

PD day Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Thursday 4th January 2024 

Half term Monday 19th February 2024 to Friday 23rd February 2024 

Ends for pupils 

Non-pupil day 

Thursday 28th March 2024 

PD day Friday 12th April 2024 

Spring (Easter) holiday Friday 29th March 2024 to Monday 15th April 2024 
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Summer term 

Starts Monday 15th April 2024 

Half term Monday 27th May 2024  to Friday 31st May 2024       

Ends for pupils  Friday 19th July 2024  

Summer holiday Saturday 20th July 2024 to Monday 2nd September 2024 

  

Non-pupil days or 'PD' days 
Monday 4th September 2023 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 

Wednesday 3 January 2024 

Friday 12th April 2024 

 

 
 


